
8. 0 Gilbert and Sullivan Opera
"Ruddigore" (Part 2)
8.30 "Barlasch of the Guard":
Final Episode of ‘a Radio Adap-
tation from the book by H. Seton
Merriman, produced by Val
~ Gielgud and Martyn C. Webster

BBC Programme
oe Famous Bands or the
British Empire
8.30 Songs from the Shows,
featuring Anne Ziegler, Webster
Booth, Reginald Purdell, Pauls
Green, Gene Crowley and the
Augmented BBC Revue Orci-
estra and Chorus
10. 0 Close down
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8.45 a.m. The Bands Play
9. 0 A Little of Everything
10. 0 Hymns We Love
10.15 Drama in Cameo
10.30 Musical Mixture
11.30 "The Magic key"
12.40 p.m. Pomilar Entertainers
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS": Talk
by Wickham Steed
1.40 Song-Writers on Parade
2.15 Personalities on the Air
3. 0 "Tales of the Silver Grey-
hounds: Guns Go West"
3.30 These Bands Make Music:Featuring the Empire String
Orchestra
4.0 They Sing For You
5. 0 Sacred Song Service: Rev.
T. R. Page and Children of the
Baptist Chureh
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 | London Philharmonic, Or-
chestra
Hamlet Overture Tchaikovski

7.10 Richard Tauber (tenor)
7.13 Bronislaw Huberman (vyio-linist)
Waltz in C Sharp Minor7.19 Alexander Borowsky (piano)
Hungarian Rhapsody Liszt

7.31 Hector Crawford Presents
Spotlight on Music
8. 0 Kate Smith
8.10 Play of the Week:"Crooked Business"
8.35 Patricia Rossborough andH. Robinson Cleaver8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.20 From Screen to Radio
9.35 "The Defender"10. 0 Close down

Gl, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 From My Record Album
10. 0 Feminine Artists: Orches-tras and Chorus
11. 0 CHURCH OF CHRIST
SERVICE: South DunedinChurch
Preacher; Mr, BE. R. Vickery
12. 0 Selected Recordings
12,15 p.m. Concert Celebrities96 Dinner Music
1.30 WORLD AFFAIRS
Talk by Wickham Steed2.0 Instrumental Interlude
2.30 Music by Contemporary
Composers
The NBC Symphony Orchestraconducted by Arturo Toscanini
Symphony No, 2, No, 19

Kabalevski
New York Philharmonic Sym-
phony Orchestra conducted byArtur Rodzinski
Symphonic Suite "The Seven
Ages" Carpenter

3.14 The Kentucky Minstrels
3.30 ‘Whiteoaks," by Maza de
la Roche
3.56 Light Orchestras and Bal-lads
416 ‘Chapter and Verse: Rup-ert Brooke"

BBC Programme
4.30 Selected Recordings

5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Selected Recordings
6.30 ANGLICAN SERVICE:
St. Paul’s Cathedral
Preacher: Dean Button
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME
MUSIC FROM THE THEATRE
Puccini’s Opera "La Boheme"
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9,22-10.22 Continuation of "La
Boheme"
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GZIN/O©)
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

6. 0 p.m. Recordings
8.15 "The Citadel,’ by A, J.
Cronin
8.30 RECITALS
Victor Symphony Orchestra
"Cordoba" Albeniz
Olga Haley (soprano)
So We’ll Go No More A-Rov-
ing White
Easter Hymn Bantock
When I Am Laid in Earth
(from *Dido and Aeneas’’)Purcell

8.50 Wanda Landowska (harp-
sichord)
Fantasia in G Minor
Passepied from English Suitein E Minor Bach
The Harmonious Blacksmith

Handel
9. 0 Vasa Prihoda (violinist)
Les Millions D’Arlequin DrigoLargo Handel
Madrigale Simonetti
Traumerei Schumann
La Capricieuse Elgar
9.16 Webster Booth (tenor)
Then Shall the Righteous
Shine Forth (from "‘Elijah’’)

Mendelssohn
Hindu Song Rimsky-Korsakov
As I Sit Here Sanderson
Love Passes By

Schertzinger

9.29. Ethel Bartlett and Rue
Robertson (duo-pianists)
Sheep May Safely Graze

Bach-Howe
Arrival of the Queen of Sheva

Handel-Easdale
9.37 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-
tone)
To the Forest Tohaikovski
Edward Loewe
9.45 G, D. Cunningham (organ)
Fantasia in F Minor Mozart
Toccata from "Esquisses
Byzantines" Mulet
Larghetto Wesley

10. 0 Close down

"IN/ 22 INVERCARGILL |680 kc. 441 m.
8.45 a.m. Organola
Robinson Cleaver at the Consofe
9. 0 MUSIC OF THE MASTERS
Edvard Grieg
10. O Sacred Interlude
10.15 Salon Orchestras10.33 Paul Robeson (bass) with
American People’s Chorus and

. YVietor Symphony Orchestra
|
conducted by Nathaniel Shilkret
Ballad for Americans

Robinson
10.46 "They Lived to Tell theTale." One of a series of TrueLife Adventures

BBC Programme
441. 0 Music for Everyman42.0 Band of the Garde Re-
publicaine
1. 0 p.m. Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed2.0 Victor Herbert Presents
2.32 Music from the Movies

BBC Programme
3. 0 MAJOR WORK
Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and
Orchestre des Concerts Colonne
Concerto in E Minor, Op. 64

Mendelssohn
3.25 Famous Artist: Peter Daw-
son (bass-baritone)

3.43 Adolf Busche | ChamberPlayers »

Suite No, 3 in D Major Bach
4.0 Recital for Two
4,30 Radio Stage: ‘ProdigalFather"
5. 0 Isador Goodman
5.15 FRANK JOHNSON (tenor)
The Great Awakening Kramer
A Cross Against the Sky

Carne
A Hymn to Aviators Parry
The Lord Is My Rock Wooler
A Studio Recital

5.30 The Memory Lingers On
6.30 METHODIST SERVICE: Cen-
tral Church
Preacher: Rev. Robert Thornley
7.30 Gleanings from Far andWide
7.45 Harry Fryer and his Orch-

BBC Programme
8.165 "Meet the Bruntons"
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Newsreel
9.15 Overtures by Strauss
Halle Orchestra conducted by
Leslie Heward
Die Fledermaus
London Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Bruno Walter
Gypsy Baron

9.30 "Blind Man’s House"
9.42 Meditation Music10. 0 Close down.

[A2ZD cee
9. O a.m. Tunes for the Breakfast
Table :

9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.46 In Merry Mood
11.30 La Boutique Fantasque

Rossini
Wise Virgins Ballet Suite

Bach12.0 Close down

Sunday. June 16News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m |
from the ZB’s

a

News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

ee nn toe.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Junior Request Session
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
11. 0 Friendly Raod Service of
Song
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
2. 0 An American Feature Pro-
gramme
2.30 Spotlight Band
3..0 impudent Impostors: Wil-liam James Robson
3.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC
Programme)
4.0 Studio Presentation
4,30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Tal-

"*

pot)
EVENING:

6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre
8.15 We Found a Story
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Light Classical Music
9.15 Stagecraft: A N.Z. Play by
Grace Janisch
10. 0 Variety Programme
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

gg

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
London News
Religion for Monday Morn-
Melodious Memories
Children’s Choir
Sports Review
Piano Time (Jose Iturbi)
Popular Vocalist (Johnharles Thomas)
Band Session
Friendly Road Service
Melody Time
Comedy Cameo
The Services Session
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ uest Session
a, :@ Burns and Allen
2.30 Overseas Library Records
3: 0 The Stage Presents3.30 Selected Recordings5. 0 Storytime5.30 Salt Lake City TabernacleChoir
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EVENING:
6. 0 Social Justice
6.15 Musical Interlude
6.30 For the Children7.0 Top Tunes7.30 BBC Palace of Varieties
8. 0 impudent Impostors:Perkin Warbeck
8.30 Golden Pages of Melody8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 1 Orchestral Interlude
9.15 One Act Play10. 0 From the Classics10.15 Interlude (Verse and
Music)10.30 Restful Melodies
11. 0 London News
11.10 Recordings11.55 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine, featuring
George Trevaire, Scottish Song
and Piano Time
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song j
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Luncheon Session2.0 Men of Imagination and the
Magic of Words (Ken Low)2.15 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Electrical Recording Comesof Age4.15 Music of the Novachord
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien

EVENING:
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 Kipling: Sung by NormanCordon
6.45 Entr’acte with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
7. 0 Off Parade, at Radio’sRoundtable
7.45 Studio Presentation8. 0 impudent Impostors: Wil-liam Cranston
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
8. 0 A Studio Presentation:
Noel Habgood, Saxophone,Soloist9.15 Good-night New World:
Story of the World To Be, by
H. R. Jeans
10.30 Restful Music
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
: 1210k.c. 229m |

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
10. O Palace of Varieties
11. 0 Sports Digest
11.156 A Spot of Humour

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 You Asked For it2.0 The Radio Matinee
3. 0 Tommy Handley Pro-
gramme
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)
es: ‘ impudent Impostors-Maryas
8. 0 Robin Hood by Basil Rath-
bone
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Hester Siding
9.30 Ruddigore
10. 0 O.W.I, Programme
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS.—Paid in advance at any Money
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-,
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission

27, PALMERSTON Nth,é 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
8. 0 Selected Recordings
9. 0 Piano Pastimes
10. 0 Melodies that Linger10.30 Notable Trials-The Mur
der at Moat Farm
10.45 Round the Rotunda
11. 0 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Close down

EVENING:
5. 0 Storytime with BryattO’Brien
5.30 Palace of Varieties
6. 0 Famous Orchestras-The
BBC Symphony Orchestra7. 0 Can You Remember
8. 0 Impudent impostors: Carl
Schwartzendine
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Big Ben
8.15 NBS Play: Science for Sale,
by an N.Z. Authoress, Grace
Janisch-Comedy on N.Z, Coun-
try Life
9.45 Organ Reverie10. 0 Close downa —

"Electrical Recording Comesof Age’-a programme depict-
ing a great advance in the art
i and science of recording-three
o'clock this afternoon from 3ZB.*
The Radio Theatre, 1ZB pro-
vides another weekly pro-
gramme by local musicians and
. artists at 7.30 | p.m..
Tune in to 4ZB to-night at
9.30. for immortal melodies from
Gilbert and Sullivan Opera
"Ruddigore."’


